
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 28 OCT 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MR

2 HB

3 MN

4 MA

5 BL

6 SK

7 AR

8 AM

9 MZ

10 MJ

11 MD
 04:09
 09:55
 14:24
 20:29

 2.7
 1.8
 2.4
 1.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- IVS ATSUGI 

M.T- MARITIME SUZANNE 

M.V- RU YI SONG 

M.V- VEGA STETIND 

M.V- IVS BOSCH HOEK 

M.V- SKY FALL 

M.V- APL CALIFORNIA 

M.V- MAERSK DENVER 

M.V- MOZART 

M.V- LISTA 

M.T- DS OCEAN 

M.T- UMM AL AMAD 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- NORD NEPTUN 

M.V- CL QINGSHUI HE 

 200.00

 180.00

 179.50

 189.99

 199.90

 199.90

 293.18

 299.47

 222.15

 190.00

 141.00

 315.00

 183.00

 228.19

 228.00

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

MAERSK PAK

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

CRYSTAL SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

OCEAN WORLD

30249

30252

30199

30227

30236

30230

30267

30263

30250

30238

30262

30268

24826

30232

30256

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

39036

1052

1021

2310

42188

NIL

362

NIL

40516

NIL

2044

930

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

28235

31000

NIL

NIL

732

1376

1340

1052

289

934

37696

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

6200

1967

43250

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

45500

3275

24200

2476

NIL

NIL

8806

14000

578

600

3467

400

732

291

7500

6227

116900

NO WORK

32157

37525

MA

SK

AM

MZ

SK

AM

HR / HB

SA / MN

SK

MJ

HB

SA / MD

SG

MA / MJ

BL / AR

25/10

27/10

25/10

27/10

27/10

21/10

27/10

26/10

25/10

27/10

27/10

27/10

28/06

26/10

26/10

 14:24

 13:24

 13:06

 15:12

 18:30

 19:12

  9:48

 11:50

  8:55

 14:25

 18:42

 14:10

  7:00

 16:00

 15:42

50994

20200

2907

43850

43983

400

2776

639

53000

9502

141100

3992

60392

68525

28/10/21

27/10/21

28/10/21

27/10/21

28/10/21

28/10/21

  6:20

 15:55

  7:24

 15:10

  6:10

  8:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

243.96

228.48

228.6

228.6

228

244

190

144

228.5

159.86

243

166.5

168

180

242.83

112.21

222.52

280.5

M.T- WONDER VEGA 

M.T- FLAGSHIP PRIVET 

M.T- HAI TUN ZUO 

M.T- ATLANTIS 

M.T- BW CLYDE 

M.T- LIWA V 

M.V- RISING HARRIER 1 

M.T- SUNBIRD ARROW 

M.T- AESOP 

M.T- CLIPPER EOS 

M.T- FPMC P IDEAL 

M.V- DA DAN XIA 

M.T- AVALON 

M.T- CORONA 

M.V- MSC PAOLA 

M.V- AMP CRYSTAL 

M.V- IRENES RAY 

M.T- COOL RUNNER 

9.4

11.7

11.2

10.6

10

12.8

6

7.2

7.3

8.8

11.25

7.3

9

9.8

9

6.6

9.4

11.4

9.4

11.7

11.2

10.6

10

12.8

6

7.2

7.3

8.8

11.25

7.3

9

9.8

9

6.6

9.4

11.4

30155

30183

30189

30201

30221

30233

30239

30253

30258

30259

30265

30260

30261

30266

30270

30269

30271

30272

04/10/21

09/10/21

10/10/21

14/10/21

18/10/21

20/10/21

22/10/21

24/10/21

25/10/21

26/10/21

26/10/21

26/10/21

26/10/21

27/10/21

27/10/21

27/10/21

28/10/21

28/10/21

 23:12

 16:25

 16:12

 04:30

 10:36

 15:48

 04:45

 22:36

 16:54

 02:12

 17:30

 05:15

 07:18

 05:00

 23:30

 22:00

 06:00

 10:20

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA MARINE

TRANSMARINE

COSCO SAEED

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

MACKINNON MACKE

MAERSK PAK

GAC SHIPPING

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

CHINA

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

ST VIN GRE

BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS

NORWAY

LIBERIA

HONGKONG

GERMANY

PANAMA

LIBERIA

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

MALTA

H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
UMS RON92
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
CONDEN SATE
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
FERTILIZER
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

CHINA

ISARO

FUJAYRAH

BAHRAN

MINA ABDULLAH

PQA

PQA

PQA

INDIA

CHINA

CHINA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

CHINA

USA

52465

51773

47866

65937

40000

81843

37370

6000

40000

11480

59677

5332

22455

27000

4400

153400

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT
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M.V- MOL GENESIS 1

Ship Name

28-OCT-21  15:00 CONTAINERS OCEAN NETWORK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

18

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MOZART  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:10 hrs (AR)

2 M.V- IVS ATSUGI  will sail from PQEPT @ 06:20 hrs (AM)

3 M.V- APL CALIFORNIA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 07:00 hrs (HB),(BL)

4 M.T- NORD NEPTUN  will sail from FOTCO @ 07:30 hrs (MA),(MJ)

5 M.V- CL QINGSHUI HE  will sail from PIBT @ 14:30 hrs (MD),(BL)

6 M.T- DS OCEAN  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (AM)

7 M.V- IRENES RAY  will berth to QICT-V @ 09:00 hrs (MN)

8 M.V- MSC PAOLA  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:00 hrs (SK),(MR)

9 M.T- COOL RUNNER  will berth to PGPCL @ 14:30 hrs (HR),(BL)

10 M.T- HAI TUN ZUO  will berth to FOTCO @ 14:30 hrs (HB),(MA)

11 M.V- MOL GENESIS  will berth to QICT-VII @ 18:00 hrs (KA),(AR)

12 M.T- CLIPPER EOS  will berth to EVTL @ 18:30 hrs (MZ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7300

8591

1632

3094

3009
39

2364

1608

502

265

418
609

34

186

283

228

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 Daily Shipping Remarks :
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